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"Please call regarding our
services and competitive rates

Royal LePage Real
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Woodward Ave. Brick fam. home, 3 ps 1 bdm., Xam. model with ¢ Oyer
m. & MBA on main 1 Fin. rec. m., wood buming FP, and iiichen. Walkout rom idichen 10 deck,
dble. car Qar., §g. masture ot A. Llr-Costigan® Norma or Ed Proveau”
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‘ & spotiass, over 2200 sq .
backyard, close to schodls plus set in a great neighbourhood.
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$279 000

bams., gorgeous greenhouse idtchen, new mn. MMMM :
Niaw sulte, pool, bam, etc. Petra Schwabe®  sep. entrance, 25' x 40' workshop Petra

T —

L. wth greenhouse kit. w gas range, walkout 1o plex. anhuﬁrnruthn facilities.
wrap-around deck. Call Sandi Kinsalg® 10 iew  Please ask for Ross Rurnalls™
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249,900 8266000

14 Acres with pond and stream. 3-4 bdrms.  Hobby fam—immaculate 3 bdm. home, lots of Locat
Cedar home, 2 storey, 5 minutes to 401. upgrades; fin. basement, hot Wb, Ing. pool, bam, 2

Denzil Lawrence”

Laurier bult model offers them sl Home sits on a mhlﬂmtlmomﬂ;:uhndcu'
roling acres, move-in condition. Derzll Lawrence”  nicely landscaped ol on White Or. Barb Lafleche’ Barbara Ramsden’

res park-like setting, partly Well estat

and privata, Denzil Lawrence

§—$340.000. Mns. rom 401
0 Acres on the escarpment just 90 ACRES — $750.000, south of 401

waiting for vour buildin lans to 35 ACHES + BARN — 1/3 wooded with
= " - W O stream & pond. An ideal property for an

— BUSINESS FOR SALE

§164.900
ust Move INto this lovel e
M.F. fam. rm. &2 w/o's 1o a very private become a reality,-For more infor-
large back yard. Angela Siicock” mation call Angela Silcock*
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"ROOM TO GROW S260
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Charmer In move-in condition. winding laneway
_fanind by trees DO nmﬂ-ﬁ-mn

orated, upgraded gray brdioom., 4 appliances Occupy 1/3 yoursell; ilaws can cooupy self-cory
included. Eal-n ML, w/o from LA.Eva Gooding” lained basement. 1/3 for rest of relatives. Perfect

THE COUNTRY CORNER VIRGINIA .
- INGE WINTHER*

BRAZEAU * nx 878-8101

BF (TOR,) 338-4838
Specializing in Country Properties for 21 years It's " fo " S who knows and cares
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shingles & siding. Located near

Carelully restored 1860 Ontario  Simpiicity & ¢ throughout' this

60% of purchase price at 7% for 2
years for qualified buyer. Stunning
fural estate, luxurious 4700 sq. N
Georglan plus sep. /maid's quarters,
pool, 2.4 acres,

$200,9000. Gracious muiti-gabled
JLanadiana featuring irg. iving rm.
with FP., Irg. sep, dining rm., family

rm. with Frankiin stove, country
wichen & Irg. badrms. Set on spec-

llmht?kao.

Beautifully restored red brick farm-

house with high cellings & original
woodwork throughout. Nestled

among mature trees on 75 scenic
acres with creek and 2 ponds,

Separate garage, guest houge § _ |

House with irg. wing set on mani
cured grounds with mature maples,
2 Irg. ponds, stream & pdol, 2 bed-
room bungailow for staff, stable. 72

Prestigious 3700 sq. ft. (plus fin."

lower level), 2 storey, custom built
for vendor. Large rooms & high cel-
ings throughout., Numerous extras.
Set on prol. landscaped grounds
with deck & patio. $469,000.

ally landscaped 5 acre lot in

L

pionger home with Irg. principal .
rooms. Massive logs & stone F.P.'s,
Hine rs., drs., & trim. Nestied on 0
wooded acs. Prol. landscaped

w/pool & 2 ponds. $649,000.

OWN PARK W

Lovely storne home on one of the nicest
propertes you'l ind Custom built 13
y's. ago, this home boasts aarly French
Can, architecture, 4 bdrms., office.
huge 2 storey family room. $380,000.
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A Napler Simpson restored
Canadiana with large newer wing set
in @ park-like setting with pool,
cabana & bam. 91 scénic acs. back-
ing onto conservation woodiands
just outside Campbeliville.

ing bungalow! 4 . M. rm.,
FP., rg. country kit., new furnase,
muﬂl-banplm Come see
. for yourself.

ceilings, stone F.P. in fam. rm. & huge
I kichen, 2 car gavage, barn/workshop +
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bungalow, 4 bedrooms, 3
baths, hardwood foors, hot tub

muplmmm
has it al. Just call for directions.

Beautiful property with
trees, stream and clear
land. It isn't very often
that such a nice property
becomes available for
sale with this great loca-
tion. Idéal for qt: 401,
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